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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Killarney Crescent

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345

0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368

Title

Living Room Furniture- C

Around The House- A

Baskets And Cushions- B

Karaoke Machine, And More- B
Vilas Mirror And Palliser Cabinet- B
China, Glass, And Kitchen. A
Universal Buffet And Hutch- C

Corner China Cabinet And Barrister's
Bookcase- B

Office Equipment, Projector Ceiling Mount- A
Royal Albert Vase, And Table Linens- A
Electronics Assortment- A

Digital Photo frames, and More- A
Swissgear Suitcases- A

Kids And Games- A

Wooden Desk, Chair And Bookshelf- B
Craft Supplies- A

Sunbeam Microwave, Kitchen Supplies- A
Chairs, Stools, And More- C

Storage And Organizing- B

Frigidaire PureSource Plus Side By Side Fridge-
C

Linens- A

Bed, Nightstands And Mirror- C

Desk, Stands, Chair And Shelves- B
Therapedic Bed With Remote And Bedding- C
Therapedic Bed With Remote- C
Comforters, Blankets And Quilts- A
Dressers, Nightstands And Lamps- C
Redecorate Y our Bathroom. A

Bedroom Furniture. B

Bed, Dresser, And More- C

Lady's Vanity With Bench And More- B

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 1 8:.00pm ET

Lot

0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393

0394
0395
0396
0397

Title

Angels- A

Little Things- A

Commercia Quality Hotpoint Washer- C
Kenmore 90 Series Dryer- C

Display Stand With Contents And More- A
Couch, Loveseat And Recliner- C

Tables, Stands And A Room Divider- B
Four Small Tables- A

Dehumidifier And Heaters- B

Mantle And Portable Electric Wood stove- C
Shelves And Kitchenware- B

Exercise Bike And Treadmill- C

Serving Pieces- A

Bar Fridge, Stools And More B

Office Furniture- B

Pantry And Cabinets- C

Centro GasBBQ- B

Patio Furniture-A

Christmas Decorations-A

Ladders- B

Moffat Fridge, Arcticaire Chest Freezer- C
Keeping The Place Clean -B

Golf Bag, Clubs, And Shoes- A

Camping And Recreation- B

Black and Decker Electric Lawnmower, and
More. A

Cabinets For Garage, Shed, Or Shop- C

Tools, Hardware, And More - B

Don't Forget Your Hat! -A

Artificial Flowers. ADon't Forget Y our Hat! A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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