Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Killarney Crescent

Auction Opens: Thu, Feb 23 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Mar 1 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0338	Living Room Furniture- C	0369	Angels- A
0339	Around The House- A	0370	Little Things- A
0340	Baskets And Cushions- B	0371	Commercial Quality Hotpoint Washer- C
0341	Karaoke Machine, And More- B	0372	Kenmore 90 Series Dryer- C
0342	Vilas Mirror And Palliser Cabinet- B	0373	Display Stand With Contents And More- A
0343	China, Glass, And Kitchen. A	0374	Couch, Loveseat And Recliner- C
0344	Universal Buffet And Hutch- C	0375	Tables, Stands And A Room Divider- B
0345	Corner China Cabinet And Barrister's	0376	Four Small Tables- A
	Bookcase- B	0377	Dehumidifier And Heaters- B
	Office Equipment, Projector Ceiling Mount- A	0378	Mantle And Portable Electric Wood stove- C
	Royal Albert Vase, And Table Linens- A	0379	Shelves And Kitchenware- B
	Electronics Assortment- A	0380	Exercise Bike And Treadmill- C
	Digital Photo frames, and More- A	0381	Serving Pieces- A
0350	Swissgear Suitcases- A	0382	Bar Fridge, Stools And More B
	Kids And Games- A	0383	Office Furniture- B
	Wooden Desk, Chair And Bookshelf- B	0384	Pantry And Cabinets- C
	Craft Supplies- A	0385	Centro Gas BBQ- B
	Sunbeam Microwave, Kitchen Supplies- A	0386	Patio Furniture-A
	Chairs, Stools, And More- C	0387	Christmas Decorations-A
0356		0388	Ladders- B
0357	Frigidaire PureSource Plus Side By Side Fridge-C	0389	Moffat Fridge, Arcticaire Chest Freezer- C
0358	Linens- A	0390	Keeping The Place Clean -B
	Bed, Nightstands And Mirror- C	0391	Golf Bag, Clubs, And Shoes- A
	Desk, Stands, Chair And Shelves- B	0392	Camping And Recreation- B
	Therapedic Bed With Remote And Bedding- C	0393	Black and Decker Electric Lawnmower, and More. A
0362	Therapedic Bed With Remote- C	0394	Cabinets For Garage, Shed, Or Shop- C
0363	Comforters, Blankets And Quilts- A	0395	Tools, Hardware, And More - B
0364	Dressers, Nightstands And Lamps- C	0396	Don't Forget Your Hat! -A
0365	Redecorate Your Bathroom. A	0397	Artificial Flowers. ADon't Forget Your Hat! A
0366	Bedroom Furniture. B		

0367 Bed, Dresser, And More- C

0368 Lady's Vanity With Bench And More-B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com